:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9936769

Sep 11, 2024 14:40 (UTC)

In epoch 310,524 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 708110 - 0.019121235 ETH®
44.47 USD

2 708112 - 0.019262327 ETH®
44.80 USD

3 708113 - 0.019276911 ETH®
44.83 USD

4 708114 - 0.019229113 ETH®
44.72 USD

S 708115 - 0.017608373 ETH®
40.95 USD

6 708116 - 0.017549171 ETH&®
40.81 USD

7 708117 - 0.017546599 ETH®
40.81 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9936769
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/310524
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708110
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708112
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708113
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708114
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708115
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708116
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708117

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

708118

708119

708122

708123

708124

708125

708126

Validator Id

1509825

Amount

0.017419417
40.51 USD

0.017315637
40.27 USD

0.017493095
40.68 USD

0.017538935
40.79 USD

0.063459083
147.59 USD

0.017493265
40.68 USD

0.017546601
40.81 USD

0.017511481
40.72 USD

0.017564884
40.85 USD

Amount

+ 0.045683449

106.25 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708118
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708119
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708120
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708121
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708122
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708123
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708124
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708125
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708126
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1509825

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



