



## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2026-01-17 14:18 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN

BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID

9936769

DATE & TIME

Sep 11, 2024 • 14:40 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS

In epoch 310,524 • CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE

NO FEE

### WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>708110</u>	- 0.019121235 ETH  44.47 USD
2	<u>708112</u>	- 0.019262327 ETH  44.80 USD
3	<u>708113</u>	- 0.019276911 ETH  44.83 USD
4	<u>708114</u>	- 0.019229113 ETH  44.72 USD
5	<u>708115</u>	- 0.017608373 ETH  40.95 USD
6	<u>708116</u>	- 0.017549171 ETH  40.81 USD
7	<u>708117</u>	- 0.017546599 ETH  40.81 USD

#	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
8	<u>708118</u>	- 0.017419417 ETH  40.51 USD
9	<u>708119</u>	- 0.017315637 ETH  40.27 USD
10	<u>708120</u>	- 0.017493095 ETH  40.68 USD
11	<u>708121</u>	- 0.017538935 ETH  40.79 USD
12	<u>708122</u>	- 0.063459083 ETH  147.59 USD
13	<u>708123</u>	- 0.017493265 ETH  40.68 USD
14	<u>708124</u>	- 0.017546601 ETH  40.81 USD
15	<u>708125</u>	- 0.017511481 ETH  40.72 USD
16	<u>708126</u>	- 0.017564884 ETH  40.85 USD

#### PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1	<u>1509825</u>	+ 0.045683449 ETH  106.25 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.